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A000003575 SWASTIKA  MONDAL Female No  1 1 UR  2  453.00  93.00  77.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130256 KRISHNA  HALDAR Female No  2  1 2 SC  3  453.00  87.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863565 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  3  1 3 OBC-A  2  450.00  81.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605733 SOUGATA  DAS Male No  4  2 4 SC  9  440.00  82.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133689 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  5  3 5 SC  1  438.00  83.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030646 PREYASHI  NATH Female No  6 6 UR  2  437.00  85.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179612 PINAKI  DAS Male No  7  4 7 SC  6  428.00  91.00  71.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591410 TRISHA  HAZRA Female No  8 8 UR  3  428.00  90.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470573 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  9  5 9 SC  3  427.00  91.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081297 SUMAN  SOM Male No  10 10 UR  3  426.00  86.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588052 PIYALI  BARMAN Female No  11  6 11 SC  1  426.00  80.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862960 ANINDITA  DEY Female No  12 12 UR  8  423.00  82.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000457469 BIDISHA  KAYAL Female No  13 13 UR  6  418.00  81.00  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723639 CHAITAK  DAS Male No  14 14 UR  6  417.00  88.00  67.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421006 RUDRANIL  ROY Male No  15  7 15 SC  4  410.00  86.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401163 RIMA  NASKAR Female No  16  8 16 SC  1  409.00  81.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853473 PARAMITA  NASKAR Female No  17  9 17 SC  3  408.00  85.00  73.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240010 SANA  KHATUN Female No  18 18 UR  3  408.00  82.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515687 KHOKAN  DALUI Male No  19  10 19 SC  15  406.00  84.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163560 PRIYANSHU  BHUIYA Male No  20 20 UR  3  403.00  80.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823982 RITAM  SHAW Male No  21  11 21 SC  1  401.00  85.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169624 SOHATIKA  FARHIN Female No  22 22 UR  3  401.00  83.00  71.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043127 SADIYA  KHATUN Female No  23  2 23 OBC-A  8  399.00  80.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000767903 SAIKAT  DAS Male No  24 24 UR  2  399.00  76.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000037031 SHAHIN  SABIR Female No  25  3 25 OBC-A  1  398.00  86.00  72.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575115 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  26  12 26 SC  5  398.00  85.00  66.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046511 RUBIYANA  KHATUN Female No  27 27 UR  3  397.00  81.00  44.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321918 PRERANA  MANDAL Female No  28  1 28 OBC-B  1  397.00  65.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407310 SWITY  NAIYA Female No  29 29 UR  2  396.00  82.00  47.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251203 SHREYA  DEUTY Female No  30  2 30 OBC-B  1  394.00  80.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540374 SUBHRANIL  ROY Male No  31  13 31 SC  12  393.00  81.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239925 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  32 32 UR  1  393.00  78.00  74.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068740 JAYASHRI  HAZRA Female No  33 33 UR  3  392.00  82.00  73.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224794 PRITAM  MANDAL Male No  34 34 UR  3  389.00  77.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205318 DEBJANI  DAS Female No  35  14 35 SC  1  388.00  74.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613964 RIYA  PAUL Female No  36 36 UR  2  387.00  83.00  63.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000834858 KAUSHIK  DUTTA Male No  37 37 UR  1  387.00  81.00  54.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374645 BRISTY  MONDAL Female No  38 38 UR  2  386.00  70.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999641 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  39  15 39 SC  1  385.00  85.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610437 ANURADHA  HALDER Female No  40  16 40 SC  3  384.00  75.00  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540404 BARNALI  SAHA Female No  41  3 41 OBC-B  9  383.00  80.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000611031 ANUSKA  PAUL Female No  42 42 UR  2  383.00  71.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876938 SAYANTIKA  MAJEE Female No  43 43 UR  11  380.00  85.00  73.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312154 MUGDHA  DEY Female No  44 44 UR  3  379.00  71.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136119 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  45  17 45 SC  3  378.00  65.00  48.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561975 LINKA  SHAW Female No  46 46 UR  2  374.00  80.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358825 DEBJIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  47 47 UR  3  374.00  71.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203003 ALIVIYA  MONDAL Female No  48 48 UR  4  374.00  66.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000722888 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  49  18 49 SC  5  370.00  77.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755121 KOYEL  RAM Female No  50 50 UR  1  367.00  76.00  52.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626129 SAYAN  NASKAR Male No  51  19 51 SC  1  365.00  68.00  64.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894385 TAMANNA  SK Female No  52 52 UR  3  364.00  71.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429062 SRIJITA  MISTRY Female No  53  20 53 SC  1  363.00  76.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649070 ASHMITA  PAUL Female No  54 54 UR  6  362.00  80.00  50.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281238 SUMITA  NASKAR Female No  55  21 55 SC  3  362.00  68.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081209 TITHI  PATRA Female No  56  22 56 SC  17  362.00  68.00  43.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564653 RINKY  BAR Female No  57  23 57 SC  1  360.00  77.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032871 PRERANA  DAS Female No  58  4 58 OBC-B  8  360.00  67.00  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663277 MANISH  DAS Male No  59 59 UR  19  359.00  76.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314685 AMBIKA  MANNA Female No  60 60 UR  18  359.00  71.00  67.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000278920 DEBOJYOTI  KABIRAJ Male No  61 61 UR  8  358.00  78.00  75.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310025 PIU  DAS Female No  62 62 UR  2  358.00  68.00  58.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639976 RAJDIP  NASKAR Male No  63 63 UR  12  356.00  71.00  48.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490008 MALINA  MANDAL Female No  64  24 64 SC  1  356.00  62.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138167 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  65  25 65 SC  2  355.00  80.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104354 JAYASHREE  MONDAL Female No  66  26 66 SC  1  355.00  80.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953887 SOMA  SARDAR Female No  67  27 67 SC  3  355.00  77.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273806 TRIPARNA  DAS Female No  68 68 UR  2  355.00  70.00  65.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161322 SUSMITA  SAU Female No  69 69 UR  6  354.00  75.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975381 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  70 70 UR  5  351.00  78.00  65.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442765 MANISHA  MONDAL Female No  71 71 UR  3  351.00  75.00  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183031 SAYAK  MUKHERJEE Male No  72 72 UR  8  350.00  72.00  52.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000010091 SRITOMA  MAJUMDAR Female No  73 73 UR  1  350.00  70.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764230 LIPIKA  OJHA Female No  74 74 UR  1  349.00  74.00  58.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520868 SOUMYASRI  NASKAR Male No  75  28 75 SC  2  348.00  71.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275694 SNEHA  MANNA Female No  76  5 76 OBC-B  3  347.00  72.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005239 BIJOY  DAS Male No  77 77 UR  3  346.00  72.00  44.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292809 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  78  4 78 OBC-A  2  345.00  73.00  44.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391710 BIBHAS  MAYRA Male No  79 79 UR  2  345.00  71.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082099 JEET  DAS Male No  80 80 UR  7  345.00  61.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483385 OM  MIDDYA Male No  81 81 UR  5  345.00  60.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090715 KAKON  NASKAR Female No  82  29 82 SC  1  344.00  75.00  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420369 TRISHITA  GHOSH Female No  83 83 UR  2  344.00  70.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010341 KOYEL  PURAKAIT Female No  84 84 UR  1  343.00  71.00  66.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000528541 MUGDHA  KARMOKAR Female No  85  6 85 OBC-B  2  342.00  74.00  70.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236402 RAMA  BARAL Female No  86 86 UR  2  341.00  71.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387265 DIPTI  PRAMANICK Female No  87  30 87 SC  1  340.00  80.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023354 PALLAB  CHAKRABORTY Male No  88 88 UR  2  339.00  81.00  67.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807784 SHIFA  IKBAL Female Yes  89  5 89 OBC-A  5  339.00  71.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353667 MUNMUN  MONDAL Female No  90  31 90 SC  2  339.00  70.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049729 SUBHANKAR  DALUI Male No  91  32 91 SC  8  339.00  65.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640840 PIYASA  MONDAL Female No  92  33 92 SC  2  339.00  64.00  45.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607626 SUBHADRA  DAS Female No  93 93 UR  1  337.00  67.00  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108201 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  94  34 94 SC  4  336.00  77.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660350 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  95  35 95 SC  1  336.00  71.00  64.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198882 ANKITA  SAREN Female No  96  1 96 ST  24  335.00  75.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000281476 RAJASHRI  NASKAR Female No  97  36 97 SC  1  335.00  74.00  61.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019098 RIYA  HALDER Female No  98 98 UR  4  333.00  70.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858704 JIBANDIP  SINGH Male No  99  2 99 ST  15  332.00  73.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124997 KOYEL  HAZRA Female No  100 100 UR  1  330.00  77.00  62.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515406 SREEJA  BANERJEE Female No  101 101 UR  2  330.00  76.00  52.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377547 RUPA  SARDAR Female No  102  37 102 SC  1  329.00  67.00  44.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389527 JISHU  JANA Male No  103 103 UR  5  329.00  62.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062719 SRIJONI  NARU Female No  104  38 104 SC  1  328.00  68.00  63.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274499 SNEHA  DAS Female No  105 105 UR  6  327.00  67.00  54.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000955961 TAMANNA  KHATUN Female No  106 106 UR  2  327.00  63.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357579 TULIKA  ROY Female No  107 107 UR  2  326.00  64.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534497 WARISA  KHATUN Female No  108  6 108 OBC-A  1  325.00  64.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000129651 RIMI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  109 109 UR  2  325.00  63.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814458 ANUSUYA  MANNA Female No  110  39 110 SC  1  324.00  65.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488643 SANGITA  DAS Female No  111  40 111 SC  1  324.00  64.00  44.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499802 SAHEBA  KHATUN Female No  112  7 112 OBC-A  1  322.00  66.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449393 ISITA  MAJHI Female No  113 113 UR  10  320.00  58.00  55.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850460 RUPSHA  MANNA Female No  114  7 114 OBC-B  2  319.00  70.00  51.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056310 PAYAL  MONDAL Female No  115 115 UR  3  319.00  70.00  46.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636875 MST MUFZIRA BEGEM Female No  116 116 UR  3  318.00  62.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256699 AVIRUP  GUHA Male No  117 117 UR  1  318.00  60.00  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774380 SUMONA  MONDAL Female No  118  41 118 SC  1  317.00  68.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385653 PRIYA  PATRA Female No  119 119 UR  9  315.00  76.00  48.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127901 BARSHA  MAL Female No  120 120 UR  1  315.00  63.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000183989 RAKESH  MONDAL Male No  121 121 UR  7  314.00  63.00  51.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636376 SUTAPA  DEY Female No  122 122 UR  4  314.00  58.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532357 SHIRSA  PAIK Female No  123  42 123 SC  9  313.00  66.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526063 NIBEDTA  ROY Female No  124 124 UR  5  312.00  70.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152365 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  125 125 UR  4  312.00  60.00  52.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303381 SURAIA  KHATUN Female No  126 126 UR  3  311.00  64.00  48.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902370 BHASKAR  NASKAR Male No  127 127 UR  24  311.00  60.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067702 TITLI  MANNA Female No  128  8 128 OBC-B  1  310.00  67.00  54.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137888 SAATHI  DAS Female No  129 129 UR  1  310.00  55.00  45.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776881 DIP  BERA Male No  130 130 UR  5  308.00  60.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219925 SARMISTHA  ROY Female No  131 131 UR  23  308.00  54.00  48.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509464 MADHURIMA  PANJA Female No  132 132 UR  4  307.00  73.00  51.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000237174 SNEHA  BANERJEE Female No  133 133 UR  2  304.00  70.00  51.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093058 SUMIT  DAS Male No  134 134 UR  7  304.00  63.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267848 BINITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  135 135 UR  2  301.00  67.00  43.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247979 SUMI RANI SAU Female No  136 136 UR  19  301.00  61.00  46.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656316 SANGITA  DAS Female No  137  43 137 SC  2  299.00  72.00  50.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995514 SRADDHANANDA  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  138 138 UR  4  299.00  62.00  56.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478059 RIMA  MITRA Female No  139 139 UR  1  298.00  60.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793967 SOUMOJIT  DAS Male No  140 140 UR  3  296.00  66.00  46.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181865 ANISHA  SARDAR Female No  141  44 141 SC  1  294.00  62.00  54.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001064981 SOUMOJIT  BAG Male No  142 142 UR  2  291.00  63.00  46.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381725 SHREYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  143 143 UR  1  291.00  51.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499592 ANUSKA  MANNA Female No  144 144 UR  1  290.00  61.00  52.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000685016 MANISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  145  9 145 OBC-B  10  290.00  57.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185271 DEEP  TALUKDAR Male No  146 146 UR  1  289.00  63.00  53.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797120 MRITYUNJOY  DEBNATH Male No  147  10 147 OBC-B  1  289.00  63.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306952 SUFI IFTEKHAR KABIR Male No  148 148 UR  1  286.00  65.00  51.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945160 AFRUJA  FARHIN Female No  149  8 149 OBC-A  2  286.00  60.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770883 SOMA  KHATUN Female No  150 150 UR  2  285.00  70.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333823 ANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  151  45 151 SC  2  285.00  62.00  46.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033394 SURYA  GHOSH Male No  152 152 UR  8  285.00  58.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179790 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  153 153 UR  1  284.00  60.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716655 ABIR HOSSEN MONDAL Male No  154  9 154 OBC-A  8  284.00  54.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284692 SUCHORITA  GHOSH Female No  155 155 UR  2  283.00  54.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136343 AMARASH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  156 156 UR  5  280.00  52.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000671612 MOHASIN  MOLLA Male No  157  10 157 OBC-A  4  279.00  65.00  41.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124137 ABDUL RAHIM HALDER Male No  158  11 158 OBC-A  1  279.00  61.00  50.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721970 RACHANA  MUKHERJEE Female No  159 159 UR  6  279.00  51.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687111 NIHARIKA  DAS Female No  160 160 UR  6  278.00  60.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984857 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  161 161 UR  7  278.00  60.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647069 SUBHOY  PAL Male No  162 162 UR  3  277.00  45.00  43.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690813 KEYA  NASKAR Female No  163 163 UR  1  274.00  60.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855603 PROLOY  DAS Male No  164 164 UR  9  274.00  45.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939365 MD ARIF SHAIKH Male No  165 165 UR  8  273.00  52.00  48.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905906 ANKITA  BERA Female No  166  46 166 SC  1  273.00  50.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257044 PAYEL  GHORUI Female No  167  47 167 SC  2  272.00  61.00  44.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995825 SRABANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  168 168 UR  1  271.00  64.00  43.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000333235 SUTRISHNA  MAL Female No  169  48 169 SC  5  271.00  63.00  43.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861278 PRITI  MAITY Female No  170 170 UR  7  270.00  57.00  45.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422629 SANKHADEEP  LAL Male No  171 171 UR  2  269.00  64.00  51.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800866 SRITAMA  BOSE Female No  172  49 172 SC  10  269.00  43.00  42.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409718 MONALISHA  MALLICK Female No  173 173 UR  16  268.00  56.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953383 ADRIJA  ROY Female No  174 174 UR  1  265.00  60.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574586 PIYALI  BISWAS Female No  175 175 UR  1  265.00  51.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395947 SNEHA  MIDDAY Female No  176 176 UR  2  264.00  60.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428366 RUPA  PAILAN Female No  177 177 UR  4  264.00  54.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068021 RUPSA  DAS Female No  178  50 178 SC  6  263.00  48.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154267 SHRIPARNA  PRAMANIK Female No  179 179 UR  2  262.00  56.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552926 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  180 180 UR  5  259.00  60.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002305213 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  181  51 181 SC  1  259.00  58.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442972 RUMPA  PAUL Female No  182 182 UR  1  259.00  55.00  43.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106191 HRISHITA  PAUL Female No  183  11 183 OBC-B  2  259.00  51.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138924 SUBHAM  DHARA Male No  184  52 184 SC  3  258.00  55.00  48.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178002 KOYEL  KHATUN Female No  185 185 UR  16  258.00  51.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858386 SOUMILI  GAYEN Female No  186  53 186 SC  1  257.00  60.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099748 RUMPA  MANDAL Female No  187  54 187 SC  1  255.00  57.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651942 KEYA  DALUI Female No  188  55 188 SC  4  255.00  52.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349828 ANJUHARA  MONDAL Female No  189 189 UR  1  254.00  56.00  55.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515673 SAYANI  GHOSH Female No  190 190 UR  2  254.00  55.00  50.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139341 SANIA  MAKHAL Female No  191 191 UR  1  253.00  60.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188620 MITHILA  BAG Female No  192  56 192 SC  2  252.00  56.00  43.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000109833 KANIKA  SANFUI Female No  193  57 193 SC  1  252.00  53.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753106 AFRIN  MONDAL Female No  194 194 UR  1  246.00  57.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747376 BIKASH  MONDAL Male No  195 195 UR  4  246.00  55.00  48.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440175 SWATI  BHUIYA Female No  196  58 196 SC  3  246.00  46.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119046 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  197  59 197 SC  3  243.00  46.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520838 SANJU  DHALI Male No  198  60 198 SC  4  240.00  51.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516921 SUMIT  MAKHAL Male No  199  61 199 SC  4  232.00  48.00  42.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689926 TITLI  DAS Female No  200  62 200 SC  4  226.00  45.00  42.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019473 ANKITA  TANTI Female No  201  63 201 SC  1  225.00  43.00  43.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda College,Thakurpukur,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:53.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001863565 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  3  1 1 OBC-A  2  450.00  81.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043127 SADIYA  KHATUN Female No  23  2 2 OBC-A  8  399.00  80.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000037031 SHAHIN  SABIR Female No  25  3 3 OBC-A  1  398.00  86.00  72.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292809 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  78  4 4 OBC-A  2  345.00  73.00  44.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807784 SHIFA  IKBAL Female Yes  89  5 5 OBC-A  5  339.00  71.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534497 WARISA  KHATUN Female No  108  6 6 OBC-A  1  325.00  64.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499802 SAHEBA  KHATUN Female No  112  7 7 OBC-A  1  322.00  66.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945160 AFRUJA  FARHIN Female No  149  8 8 OBC-A  2  286.00  60.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716655 ABIR HOSSEN MONDAL Male No  154  9 9 OBC-A  8  284.00  54.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671612 MOHASIN  MOLLA Male No  157  10 10 OBC-A  4  279.00  65.00  41.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124137 ABDUL RAHIM HALDER Male No  158  11 11 OBC-A  1  279.00  61.00  50.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002321918 PRERANA  MANDAL Female No  28  1 1 OBC-B  1  397.00  65.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251203 SHREYA  DEUTY Female No  30  2 2 OBC-B  1  394.00  80.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540404 BARNALI  SAHA Female No  41  3 3 OBC-B  9  383.00  80.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032871 PRERANA  DAS Female No  58  4 4 OBC-B  8  360.00  67.00  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275694 SNEHA  MANNA Female No  76  5 5 OBC-B  3  347.00  72.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528541 MUGDHA  KARMOKAR Female No  85  6 6 OBC-B  2  342.00  74.00  70.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850460 RUPSHA  MANNA Female No  114  7 7 OBC-B  2  319.00  70.00  51.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067702 TITLI  MANNA Female No  128  8 8 OBC-B  1  310.00  67.00  54.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685016 MANISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  145  9 9 OBC-B  10  290.00  57.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797120 MRITYUNJOY  DEBNATH Male No  147  10 10 OBC-B  1  289.00  63.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106191 HRISHITA  PAUL Female No  183  11 11 OBC-B  2  259.00  51.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002130256 KRISHNA  HALDAR Female No  2  1 1 SC  3  453.00  87.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605733 SOUGATA  DAS Male No  4  2 2 SC  9  440.00  82.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133689 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  5  3 3 SC  1  438.00  83.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179612 PINAKI  DAS Male No  7  4 4 SC  6  428.00  91.00  71.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470573 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  9  5 5 SC  3  427.00  91.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588052 PIYALI  BARMAN Female No  11  6 6 SC  1  426.00  80.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421006 RUDRANIL  ROY Male No  15  7 7 SC  4  410.00  86.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401163 RIMA  NASKAR Female No  16  8 8 SC  1  409.00  81.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853473 PARAMITA  NASKAR Female No  17  9 9 SC  3  408.00  85.00  73.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515687 KHOKAN  DALUI Male No  19  10 10 SC  15  406.00  84.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001823982 RITAM  SHAW Male No  21  11 11 SC  1  401.00  85.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575115 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  26  12 12 SC  5  398.00  85.00  66.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000540374 SUBHRANIL  ROY Male No  31  13 13 SC  12  393.00  81.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205318 DEBJANI  DAS Female No  35  14 14 SC  1  388.00  74.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999641 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  39  15 15 SC  1  385.00  85.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610437 ANURADHA  HALDER Female No  40  16 16 SC  3  384.00  75.00  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136119 PRIYANKA  BARMAN Female No  45  17 17 SC  3  378.00  65.00  48.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000722888 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  49  18 18 SC  5  370.00  77.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626129 SAYAN  NASKAR Male No  51  19 19 SC  1  365.00  68.00  64.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429062 SRIJITA  MISTRY Female No  53  20 20 SC  1  363.00  76.00  73.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281238 SUMITA  NASKAR Female No  55  21 21 SC  3  362.00  68.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081209 TITHI  PATRA Female No  56  22 22 SC  17  362.00  68.00  43.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564653 RINKY  BAR Female No  57  23 23 SC  1  360.00  77.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490008 MALINA  MANDAL Female No  64  24 24 SC  1  356.00  62.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000138167 TRISHA  MONDAL Female No  65  25 25 SC  2  355.00  80.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104354 JAYASHREE  MONDAL Female No  66  26 26 SC  1  355.00  80.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000953887 SOMA  SARDAR Female No  67  27 27 SC  3  355.00  77.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520868 SOUMYASRI  NASKAR Male No  75  28 28 SC  2  348.00  71.00  70.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090715 KAKON  NASKAR Female No  82  29 29 SC  1  344.00  75.00  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387265 DIPTI  PRAMANICK Female No  87  30 30 SC  1  340.00  80.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353667 MUNMUN  MONDAL Female No  90  31 31 SC  2  339.00  70.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049729 SUBHANKAR  DALUI Male No  91  32 32 SC  8  339.00  65.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640840 PIYASA  MONDAL Female No  92  33 33 SC  2  339.00  64.00  45.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108201 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  94  34 34 SC  4  336.00  77.00  64.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660350 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  95  35 35 SC  1  336.00  71.00  64.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281476 RAJASHRI  NASKAR Female No  97  36 36 SC  1  335.00  74.00  61.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002377547 RUPA  SARDAR Female No  102  37 37 SC  1  329.00  67.00  44.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062719 SRIJONI  NARU Female No  104  38 38 SC  1  328.00  68.00  63.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814458 ANUSUYA  MANNA Female No  110  39 39 SC  1  324.00  65.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488643 SANGITA  DAS Female No  111  40 40 SC  1  324.00  64.00  44.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774380 SUMONA  MONDAL Female No  118  41 41 SC  1  317.00  68.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532357 SHIRSA  PAIK Female No  123  42 42 SC  9  313.00  66.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656316 SANGITA  DAS Female No  137  43 43 SC  2  299.00  72.00  50.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000181865 ANISHA  SARDAR Female No  141  44 44 SC  1  294.00  62.00  54.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333823 ANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  151  45 45 SC  2  285.00  62.00  46.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905906 ANKITA  BERA Female No  166  46 46 SC  1  273.00  50.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257044 PAYEL  GHORUI Female No  167  47 47 SC  2  272.00  61.00  44.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333235 SUTRISHNA  MAL Female No  169  48 48 SC  5  271.00  63.00  43.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000800866 SRITAMA  BOSE Female No  172  49 49 SC  10  269.00  43.00  42.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068021 RUPSA  DAS Female No  178  50 50 SC  6  263.00  48.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305213 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  181  51 51 SC  1  259.00  58.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138924 SUBHAM  DHARA Male No  184  52 52 SC  3  258.00  55.00  48.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858386 SOUMILI  GAYEN Female No  186  53 53 SC  1  257.00  60.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099748 RUMPA  MANDAL Female No  187  54 54 SC  1  255.00  57.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651942 KEYA  DALUI Female No  188  55 55 SC  4  255.00  52.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188620 MITHILA  BAG Female No  192  56 56 SC  2  252.00  56.00  43.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109833 KANIKA  SANFUI Female No  193  57 57 SC  1  252.00  53.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440175 SWATI  BHUIYA Female No  196  58 58 SC  3  246.00  46.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119046 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  197  59 59 SC  3  243.00  46.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520838 SANJU  DHALI Male No  198  60 60 SC  4  240.00  51.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda College,Thakurpukur,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:53.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000516921 SUMIT  MAKHAL Male No  199  61 61 SC  4  232.00  48.00  42.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689926 TITLI  DAS Female No  200  62 62 SC  4  226.00  45.00  42.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019473 ANKITA  TANTI Female No  201  63 63 SC  1  225.00  43.00  43.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000198882 ANKITA  SAREN Female No  96  1 1 ST  24  335.00  75.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858704 JIBANDIP  SINGH Male No  99  2 2 ST  15  332.00  73.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


